VBA State Open at Sherwood Archers - 2004

NAME
AFBB
Class AA
sc CAY MCMANUS
AFBHFS
Class AA
sc STACY PRUITT
AFFS
Class A
sc BERTHA BRUGH
AFTRAD
Class C
1°" DEBRA WOOFTER
AMBB
Class AA

SC RICK STARK
2"° CHRIS WILLARD
3" MARK COVINGTON

AMBH

Class AA
sc HOWARD FARIS
2nd JOE MCMANUS

AMBHFS

Class AA

SC GREGORY PETEFISH

2> ANDY STONESIFER

3% BILLY BURKHOLDER
RONALD F. LAYMAN
MIKE STONESIFER

DAY ONE
SCORE X's
423 O
491 17
468 15
177 2
468 O
434 O
449 O
464 O
400 O
539 54
541 38
536 43
526 49
519 36

ANIMAL
SCORE

oNolNoNoNe

DAY TWO TOTAL
SCORE X's SCORE X's
488 12 911 12
535 12 1026 29
510 10 978 25
244 1 421 3
515 13 983 13
511 8 945 8
484 6 933 6
512 0 976 0
450 0 850 0
564 24 1103 78
559 24 1100 62
552 23 1088 66
560 27 1086 76
550 17 1069 53



Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

PAUL VOGEL
MARK W. LOHR
STEVE HERIN
BRAD NESTER
JOE GORMLEY
A
1°" ROGER PRUITT JR
2"° WEBB BABCOCK
3" HARRY G. KIBLER
C

15" GARY SEHEN
AMBHFSL

AA

sc JAMES R. HERIN
A
1°" JERRY L. JORDAN
2" DAVID G. GALLIMORE

AMFS

AA

SC DARRYLL DIEHL
2"° ROBERT KENLEY
3" SCOTT HALE
KENNETH REYNOLDS
C.D. MILLER
TERRY BALLOWE
TERRY PENDLEY
MATHEW D. FAULKNER
DALE RUCKER
ANTHONY F. LAMBERT
A
1°" EVERETTE KLINE
2" JEREMY MCDARRIS
3" RONALD MOORE
ROB PECORA
E. ROY FOREHAND
B

15" TONY REESE
AMFSL

AA
sc JARRETT FRAME

523
509
478
437

517
515
479

341

512

458
417

548
540
539
542
537
532
531
535
523
520

526
517
502
498
509

480

491

40

25
10

36
30
17

62
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53
52
55
41
43
45
39
40

41
29
30
17
29

15

22
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543
543
509
496

542
542
517

455

541

512
496

565
568
560
554
556
556
556
550
542
533

553
549
541
544
530

530

526

11

00

33
38
24
30
24
29
22
20
28
19

27
27

15
19

15

12

1066
1052
987
933

1059
1057
996

796

1053

970
913

1113
1108
1099
1096
1093
1088
1087
1085
1065
1053

1079
1066
1043
1042
1039

1010

1017

59
17
32
14

54
48
25

36

18
13

95
100
77
82
79
70
65
65
67
59

68
56
45
36
38

30

34



AMTRAD

Class AA
1st MONTY ALPHIN
2" DARRYL PAYNE
3" RAYMOND STONE
ALLEN SPANGLER
Class B
sC GEORGE T. DALTON
Class C
1°" TERRY COGHILL
2" MIKE BROWN
3" BRYON WESLEY

CMBHFS

Class AA

1st MARCUS DIEHL
Class A

sc LANDON NESTER
SMBB

Class AA
SC BILL KEEN
2"° ROY C. STURGILL
3"® LARRIE EMERSON

SMBHFS

Class A
sc STAN PARMENTIER
Class C

JAMES R. STONE JR.
SMFS

Class AA

sc JAMES THURMAN
BARRY M. MCCARTY
Class A
15" TOMMY WILHELM
2"° JAMES BRUGH
JAMES OVERFELT

SMFSL

Class AA

sc H.P."BUDDY" LOWMAN
Class A

1" VICTOR J.MATTHEWS
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176

384

265
282
253

407

471
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504
500
507
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308
207
396
204
414
337

308
218

473

484

493
496
488

509

557

531
531

489

488
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13
16
0

554
405
396
380
798

602
590
471

880

955

958
946
923

1000

1085

1035
1031
507

964

909
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16

17
18

19

34
39
34

20

16



YAMBB

Class AA
sc JARED SHEETS

YAMBHFS

Class AA
1st TRAVIS GORMLEY
2" JACOB PRICE
3" ANDY JONES
Class A
sCc NATHAN KLINE
2" JOSHUA A. LOHR
Class B

1" TONY RASH
YAMFS

Class AA

sc MICHAEL MASSIE
2> BRENT STONE
3% BRYAN MASSIE

YMES

Class A
sc MARK GALLIMORE

396

454
369
335

516
488

423

509
476
381

446

H 01O

32
18

31
17
23
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256

458
491
401

540
518

503

535
537
552

506

4

4

19
15

15
23
30

14

652

912
860
736

1056
1006

926

1044
1013
933

952

13

51
33

13

46
40
53

22



